
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038180-2025 

Planning

MM int Uk3 notice1

G-Buyer2

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038180

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-01034c-integration 

Published 18 July 2025, 12:13pm

Scope 

Description

created for test purpose .test test

Total value (estimated)

£115,000 excluding VAT

£115,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038180-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038180-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

20 August 2025 to 1 April 2026

7 months, 13 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

90000000 - Sewage, refuse, cleaning and environmental services

Contract locations

IM - Isle of Man

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

19 July 2025

Enquiry deadline



Page 3 to 5

19 July 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

19 August 2025, 11:59pm

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

20 August 2025

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Special regime

Light touch



Page 4 to 5

Documents 

Associated tender documents

Test.txt

Contracting authority 

G-Buyer2

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 123test

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMLW-6121-GTGV

test

test

Tw134ab

United Kingdom

Email: G-Buyer2@gmail.com

Region: UKI75 - Hounslow and Richmond upon Thames

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/Attachment/A-55523
mailto:G-Buyer2@gmail.com


Page 5 to 5

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	Test.txt

	Contracting authority
	G-Buyer2


		2025-07-18T12:14:00+0100
	TCPDF




